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Accrual Basis

North Carolina Board Of Fee-

Balance Sheet
As of June 30, 2017

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
PCB CKHECKING
PCB SAVINGS

Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
Open Bal Equity
Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Jun 30, 17

15,235.65
5,678.72

20,914.37

20,914.37

20,914.37

5,657.19
16,172.75
-815.57

20,914.37

20,914.37
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