North Carolina Board Of Fee-Balance Sheet

As of June 30, 2017

	Jun 30, 17
ASSETS Current Assets Checking/Savings PCB CKHECKING PCB SAVINGS	15,235.65 5,678.72
Total Checking/Savings	20,914.37
Total Current Assets	20,914.37
TOTAL ASSETS	20,914.37
LIABILITIES & EQUITY Equity Open Bal Equity Retained Earnings Net Income	5,557.19 16,172.75 -815.57
Total Equity	20,914.37
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	20,914.37